Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Category

FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN

12_15
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN

12_15
FUN
FUN
FUN

12_15

12 15
FUN

BIB

605
560
551
527
554
512
535
557
522
545
563
589
532
603
504
525
503
597
510
542
528
549
592
588
590

Name

MQProz TTAMOYAHZ
ANTQNHZ BAAXOX
STEFANOS VASSILANTONAKIS
NIKOZ ANAPEOIMNOYAOZ
OANAZHZ ©OEOXAPHX
KQETAZ MOYPZIAHZ
IQANNHX MAMNAIQANNOY
AMNOZTOAOZ MNANAAAKHZ
STEDGANOZ IQrox

MIXAAHZ S TAMATIOY
EYAITEAOZ NTAPAPAX
FPHFOPHZ MOYZAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ MAYPOTTOYAOZ
LAZO MINOVSKI

AHMHTPIOZ KAPAMETOZ
EYAITEAOZ MATMAIQANNOY
KONZTANTINOZ ZIAAZ
MQProz TZIAAHZ
MANTEAHZ EAEYOEPIAAHZ
ZENO®QON MYAQNAX
FMANNHZ FAITANOS DNF
KONSTANTINA-IRINI LEPENIOTI
OOAQPHZ ZTAMATOINOYAOZ
EYAITEAOZ TEPZHZ

ENIKH

Page 1

Club

MTB4FUNVOLOS

WORLDOFBIKE OFF-ROAD TEAM
ELECTRIC REV by HELMA
ROCKIN BIKES

ACTION BIKE CLUB

PHYSICAL
MAZ AZKAHIMEIOZ TPIKAAQN
ACTION BIKE CLUB

z.oLn

ROCKIN BIKES
ROCKIN'BIKES
MTB4FUN AAONNHZOZ

ACTION BIKE CLUB

ACTION BIKE CLUB

ELECTRIC REV by HELMA
WORLDOFBIKE OFF-ROAD TEAM

Finish

01:39:12.28
02:23:58.64
02:31:19.26
02:42:38.30
02:50:59.69
02:58:17.34
02:59:57.17
03:07:49.96
03:19:46.42
03:23:40.80
03:24:14.79
03:24:28.25
03:30:37.77
03:32:59.54
03:37:37.33
03:42:23.91
03:47:26.34
03:58:45.70
04:03:33.11
04:07:12.40
04:14:51.00
04:18:40.62
04:26:30.64
04:26:30.78
DNF



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

FUN
12_15
12_15
12_15
12_15
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
12_15
FUN
FUN
FUN
12_15
12_15
12_15
12_15
FUN
12_15
12_15
FUN
FUN
FUN
12_15

531

550

594
564
513
539
521
536
516
517
537
604
601
514
501
593
530
595
515
596
561
511
599
558
538
591
598

FEQPTIOZ NTEKIAHZ
EMMANOYHA MAANOYTAZ
AITEAOZ ANTQONIAAHZ
BAITEAHZ TZEOZ
ANAPEAZ KQOIAHZ
AHMHTPHZ MEKOMNOYAOZ
ZTPATOZ BAPBAPAZXZ
ZTYNIAAHZ AAEZHZ
AITEAOZX XIONIAHX
MAPAAEIZHZ KAAAMAPINOZ
XATZ-OMAP OEOXAPHZ
AHMHTPHX MHAAZ
ANDREA BUDIROVSKA
AHMHTPHZ ZOYPAAZ
OEOXAPHZ MAMAAOMNOYAOZ
OEOXAPHZ ®PEITIAHZ
MANNHZ BEAAHZ
HPAKAHZ TZEAIKIAHZ
OOMAZ AKEANAPIOY
XAPANAMMNOZ NrEQPTIAAHZ
MAPIA NANATANNAKH
FNOProz MMOAANAZ
KOYTOYAHX APHZ
MQProz KOTTAPAZ
MEKOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
ATMNOZTOANOZ ZKOPAAX
XONAPOYAHX OAYZZEAZ

ENIKH
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NTEKIDISBIKESKILKIS
MOAHAATEZ ZEPBION

ACTION BIKE CLUB
MOAHAATEZ ZEPBION
TREMARIE PANORAMA
ACTION BIKE CLUB

ACTION BIKE CLUB
ROCKIN BIKES

ACTION BIKE CLUB

ACTION BIKE CLUB

CHANGING GREECE
ACTION BIKE CLUB

MOAHAATEZX ZEPBIQN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN

502
506
507
508
509
518
519
520
523
524
526
533
534
540
541

542
543
544
546
547
548
552
553
555
556
559
562

BAZINOMNOYAOZ TAXO%
MIXAAAPAKOZ IMNQPIroz
MIXAANAPAKOZ NIKOZ
ZIAMEKIAHZ > TAGHX
METPIAHZ NIKOX
MANTAZHZ TEQPT10Z
NAEKOBITZHX OAYZXEAZ
TZEAIOZ TEQPTIOX
KOLOZOV DJUKIC IVA
TPIANTAD®YAAOZ NIKOAAIAHZ
NAAMMANTOIAQY 2YMEQN
ABPAMIAHZ TTANNHZ
MIIKOZ NIKOAAOX
AAZXKAAOTOYAOZ NIKOX
KAPAMNOZTOAOQOY MNANAIQTHZ
MYAQNAZ ZENO®PQN
ZEPAAPHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
ZTAGQPHZ BAITEAHZ
IQANNHZ BOT'ATZHX
ZAPANTHZ APAMIMATZHZ
KAPAMHTPOZ NANNHZX
SASKA CURCIEVA
PETROVA JASMINA
THAIOTIOYAOZ MNQPIroz

ENIKH

MAYPOKE®AAIAHZ MOAYXPONHZ

ZTEPTIOY ZO®IA
MMOIAMOIAHEZ AHMHTPHZ
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THULE TRIM TEAM
THULE TRIM TEAM

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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11
12
13
14
15
16

BIB

512
510
592
588
550
594
564
513
601
530
595
515
596
511
599
598

Name

KQZTAZ MOYPZIAHZ
MANTEAHZ EAEYOEPIAAHZ
OO0AQPHZ ZTAMATOINOYAOZ
EYAITEAOZ TEPZHZ
EMMANOYHA MAAOYTAZ
ATTEAOZ ANTONIAAHZ
BAITEAHZ TZEOX
ANAPEAY KQOIAHY
ANDREA BUDIROVSKA
MNMANNHZ BEAAHZ
HPAKAHZ TZEAIKIAHZ
OOMAZ AKEANAPIOY
XAPAANAMIMOZ TEQPTIAAHE
MQProz MMOAANAZ
KOYTOYAHZ APHZ
XONAPOYAHZ OAYZZEAY

12-15

Club

ACTION BIKE CLUB
ACTION BIKE CLUB

MOAHAATEZ ZEPBIQON

ACTION BIKE CLUB

ACTION BIKE CLUB

ACTION BIKE CLUB
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Finish

02:58:17.34
04:03:33.11
04:26:30.64
04:26:30.78
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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